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Trabuco Hills Invitational & Distance Carnival - 3/31/2023 to 4/1/2023

Trabuco Hills HS

Meet Program - Saturday - Field Events

Event  29   Girls Long Jump VAR

Meet Record: 19-11 2019 Caelyn Harris

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Canyon - Ana 11Makayla Plascencia1

Paramount (S 11Kassandra Vega2

Santa Margar 11Grace Garrigan3

Paramount (S 11Dior Nesbitt4

Santa Ana (S 12Lucila Medina5

Downey (Ss) 11Olabumi Bamidele6

Santa Margar 12Claire Thomas7

Downey (Ss) 11Sofia Ponce8

Santa Margar 11Erin Shepard9

Canyon - Ana 11Daniela Soave10

Trabuco Hill 11Sarah Lim11

Woodbridge ( 12Gabriela Arce12

Trabuco Hill 10Abby Patton13

Foothill - S 11Amanda Donoghue14

El Toro (Ss) 10Stella Sloan15

Redondo Unio 11Raychel Watts16

Santa Ana (S 11Kiahra Simmons17

Santa Margar 11Lauren Redfern18

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Huntington B 10Emily Ivison1

Tesoro (Ss) 11Nikita Huynh2

Trabuco Hill 11Priscilla Semmere3

Trabuco Hill 10Audrey Afshar4

Foothill - S 11Anna Taddeo5

Crean Luther 10Katherine Berg6

Redondo Unio 12Sa'Mir Braccey7

Trabuco Hill 12Ashlee Zych8

Trabuco Hill 11Lacie Bord9

Downey (Ss) 12Chiazoka Ikejiofor10

Fountain Val 11Thyan Tran11

Fountain Val 12Katelyn Truong12

Crean Luther 10Jane Hewitt13

Canyon - Ana 10Soleil Murillo14

Foothill - S 11Ella Burrell15

Crean Luther 11Zoe Jaramillo16

Fountain Val 12Laney Wang17

Downey (Ss) 12Aniyah Johnson18

Crean Luther  9Reese Hogan19

Ontario Chri 10Kylie Unterkofler20

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Paramount (S  9Keniya Omar1

Godinez (Ss) 11Jalaiya Brooks2

Patriot (Ss) 12Raelene Ramirez3

Huntington B 10Alia Pasternak4

Santa Margar 12Shayne Hall5

Trabuco Hill 12Jessica Sanchez6

Newport Harb 12Zoe Berg7

St. Joseph - 10Maleah Minjarez8

Downey (Ss) 11Arlene Acsinte9

Marina (Ss) 12Julia Wang10

Tesoro (Ss) 12Celine Casteneda11

Serra - Gard 12Jordyn Brooks12

Villa Park ( 12Kaylen Jankans13

Woodbridge (  9Garryn Forde14

Portola (Ss) 12Alexis Richmond15

Mission Viej 12Jada Gatlin16

Redondo Unio 10Journey Cole17

Rosary Acade  9Jada Faison18

Castaic (Ss) 11Meagan Humphries19

Mission Viej 12Emily Psarras20

Event  30   Boys Long Jump VAR

Meet Record: 23-05.25 1993 Tyee Washington

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Canyon - Ana 11Gabriel Baloy1

Canyon - Ana 11Ethan Tarkeshian2

Downey (Ss) 11Aaron Rojas3

Downey (Ss) 12Dan Villegas4

Canyon - Ana 12Bryce Botha5

Canyon - Ana 12Ryan Nguyen6

Redondo Unio 11Brent Elmore7

Tesoro (Ss) 11Shyel Singh8

Cajon (Ss) 11Emilio Sanchez9

Cajon (Ss) 11Henry Trujillo10

Cajon (Ss) 11Adrian Torres11

Laguna Beach 10Jackson Kollock12

Canyon - Ana 12Javen Franco13

Foothill - S 12Anthony Miyashiro14

Santa Margar 12Nicholas Bradford15

Huntington B 12Hayden Page16

Crean Luther  9Jared Lin17
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Trabuco Hills Invitational & Distance Carnival - 3/31/2023 to 4/1/2023

Trabuco Hills HS

Meet Program - Saturday - Field Events

Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  30   Boys Long Jump VAR)
El Toro (Ss) 12Nicholas Mata1

Downey (Ss) 12Matthew Lopez2

Cajon (Ss) 11Christopher Breiten3

Foothill - S 10Jacob Lantzer4

Downey (Ss) 11Tommy Abundis5

Tesoro (Ss) 11Sameer Wason6

Crean Luther 12Rishi Shah7

Fountain Val 11Aidan Truong8

Redondo Unio 12Jacob Greif9

Fountain Val 12Owen Tomko10

Fountain Val 11Gavin Wang11

Downey (Ss) 11Anthony Francis12

Savanna (Ss) 12Noah Ramirez13

Huntington B 12Nicholas Gentilella14

Orange Luthe 11David Tilley15

Crean Luther 10Logan Barbee16

Los Alamitos 11Logan Sohn17

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Redondo Unio 12Justis Liwang1

Mission Viej 10Allen Paez2

Tesoro (Ss) 11Sutton Harris3

Patriot (Ss) 11Donovan Ralls4

Downey (Ss) 11Sy Van Clief5

Tesoro (Ss) 12Taggart Donohue6

Edison (Ss) 12Ryan Gonzalez7

Crean Luther 11Tim Chiu8

Portola (Ss) 11Wharton Cheng9

Tesoro (Ss) 11Adam Mattson10

Downey (Ss) 11Johan Perez11

Paramount (S 12Dre'Shaun Kelley12

Trabuco Hill 12Chris Padilla13

Redondo Unio 11Roman Broughton14

Crean Luther 11Blake Olson15

Santa Margar 10Leo Francis16

San Clemente 12Jeffrey Bull17

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Tesoro (Ss) 11Ryan Kamal1

Foothill - S 12Colton Gu2

Redondo Unio  9Jaden Williams3

Marina (Ss) 12Khang Nguyen4

San Clemente 11Christian Stewart5

Long Beach P 12Kairi Shepherd6

Canyon - Ana 12Evan Coates7

Redondo Unio 11Kai O'Brien8

Redondo Unio 12MK Jules9

Fountain Val 12Jonathan Yu10

Edison (Ss) 11Eli Kaltreider11

Cajon (Ss) 10Keith Cotlage12

Redondo Unio 12Dylan Curtis13

Redondo Unio 11Artin Fazeli14

Trabuco Hill 11Donovan Dubose15

El Toro (Ss) 10Andrew Boatswain16

Sultana (Ss) 12Elijah Crook17

Event  31   Girls High Jump D.Montgomery VAR

Meet Record: 6-02 2003 Sharon Day

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Santa Ana (S 12Lucila Medina1

Downey (Ss) 11Ariannah Arias-Arvizu2

Downey (Ss) 12Chiazoka Ikejiofor3

Downey (Ss) 12Alexy Gonzalez4

Huntington B 11Briana Lee5

Santa Margar 12Claire Thomas6

Santa Margar 11Grace Garrigan7

Santa Margar 11Erin Shepard8

Huntington B 10Emily Ivison9

Huntington B  9Sierra Benedict10

Crean Luther 11Joelle Yen11

Tesoro (Ss) 11Nikita Huynh12

Crean Luther  9Olivia Viola13

Canyon - Ana 10Soleil Murillo14

Downey (Ss) 12Aniyah Johnson15

Portola (Ss) 12Leena Malik16

Cajon (Ss) 11Kierstin Marpaung17

Redondo Unio 11Camilla Brennan18

Crean Luther 10Sydnee Norwood19

Los Alamitos 11Sanaa Trotter20

Crean Luther  9Reese Hogan21

Simi Valley 10Summer Nations22

Santa Margar 11Lauren Redfern23

Tesoro (Ss) 12Celine Casteneda24

Redondo Unio 11Sadie Dixon25

El Toro (Ss) 11Carly Riech26

Redondo Unio 12MaKenzie Smalling27

St. Joseph - 11Keairra Shelton28

Newport Harb  9Natalie McCarty29

Event  32   Girls Pole Vault VAR

Meet Record: 13-07 4/2/2016 Kaitlyn Merritt

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Downey (Ss) 11Sitlalic Sanchez1

Downey (Ss) 12Vilca Quezada2

Fountain Val 12Parker Blade3

Aliso Niguel 11Joyce Y Jung4

Fountain Val 12Sydney Vo5

San Clemente 11Isabella Tocci6

Redlands Eas 12Catalina Teran7

Redlands Eas 12Astrid Teran8

Marina (Ss) 11Anika Magula9

Fountain Val 12Emily Boyer10

Rosary Acade 12Colleen Schmitt11

Woodbridge ( 10Kendall Chew12

Redondo Unio 11Camilla Brennan13

Trabuco Hill 12Jessica Davis14
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Trabuco Hills Invitational & Distance Carnival - 3/31/2023 to 4/1/2023

Trabuco Hills HS

Meet Program - Saturday - Field Events

Event  33   Boys Shot Put Hugo DeGroot VAR

Meet Record: 66-00 4/2/2016 Matt Katnik

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Paramount (S 12Joshua Hernandez1

Santa Ana (S 12Bryan Lopez2

Foothill - S 11Christopher Avila3

Paramount (S 11Samuel Uriarte4

Huntington B 11Dylan McCalment5

Redondo Unio 12William Waguespack6

Foothill - S 11Matthew Gumbrecht7

Foothill - S 11Rafael Bracamontes8

Huntington B 12Antonio Gianformaggio9

Santa Ana Va 11Junior Paulino10

Downey (Ss) 11Daniel Cisneros11

Edison (Ss) 11Todd Brandt12

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
Cajon (Ss) 10Aisake Esau1

Villa Park ( 12Brady Fendt2

Laguna Beach 11Jacob Maya3

Redondo Unio 12Ty Soria4

Los Alamitos 11Andre Short5

Tustin (Ss) 12Angel Hinojosa6

Foothill - S 10Maurice Jones7

Santa Ana (S 12Adrian Bahena8

Canyon - Ana 12Dru Gomez9

Santa Margar 12Tyler Szuba10

Godinez (Ss) 12Jacob Aguilar11

Santa Ana Va 11Enrique Banda12

Crean Luther 11Luke Boucher13

Tesoro (Ss) 11Jack Mussoline14

Downey (Ss) 11Omar Cortes15

Cajon (Ss) 10Hehenga Esau16

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Santa Ana (S 12Jose Martinez1

Redondo Unio 12Caden Telleson2

Laguna Beach 10Jackson Kollock3

Savanna (Ss) 11Jacob Green4

Laguna Beach 11Tyce Carlson5

Portola (Ss) 12Ethan Ramirez6

Norco (Ss) 11Kellen Baker7

Redondo Unio 11Luke Bower8

Warren (Ss) 12Matthew Garza9

Redondo Unio 10Milo Youker10

Tesoro (Ss) 11Austin Rosecrans11

Foothill - S 11Robert Maciel12

Norco (Ss) 12Brice Washington13

Trabuco Hill 12Mason Klasky14

Edison (Ss) 12Tucker Tripp15

Marina (Ss) 11Jordan Bui16

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Tesoro (Ss) 10Nicholas Nelson1

Tustin (Ss) 12Jared Zamora2

Downey (Ss) 11Lorenzo Huerta3

Warren (Ss)  9Logan Maravilla4

Norco (Ss) 11Gabriel San Antonio5

Fountain Val 12Omar El Najim6

Santa Ana (S 12Julian Plascensia7

Norco (Ss) 12Luke Riestra8

Edison (Ss) 11Matthew Hunein9

Trabuco Hill 12Alex Walker10

Crean Luther 11Jameel Naber11

Canyon - Ana 12Sean Artist12

Servite (Ss) 11James Campbell13

Norco (Ss) 11Omar Sanchez14

Ontario Chri 12Harrison Cornell15

Paramount (S 11Bishop Williams16

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Cajon (Ss) 12Philander Lee1

Trabuco Hill 11Brody Brown2

Edison (Ss) 11James Oliphant3

Villa Park ( 12Luke Terrones4

Mission Viej 10Shae Tina5

Mission Viej 11Tommy Reese6

Servite (Ss) 12Davyn Roberts7

Servite (Ss) 11Eduardo Saldana8

Warren (Ss) 12Ashton Terrell9

Redondo Unio 12Andrew McKenna10

Fountain Val 12Matthew Mena11

Mission Viej 11Brady Norton12

Warren (Ss) 11Eman Goodloe13

Trabuco Hill 12Andrew King14

Warren (Ss) 12Jaylon Wells15

Redondo Unio 12Kai Deines16

Event  34   Girls Discus Throw VAR

Meet Record: 170-09 1993 Katie Hutchinson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Paramount (S 11Markiya McNabb1

St. Joseph - 11Noelle Arteaga2

Redondo Unio 11Ashlynn Fischer3

St. Joseph - 12Janelle Sazon4

St. Joseph - 11Zoe Velasquez5

Downey (Ss) 12Madelyn Robles6

St. Joseph - 11Corryn Thomas7

Tustin (Ss) 12Crystal Pacheco8

Trabuco Hill 11Catherine Glover9

St. Joseph -  9Arden Barr10

Warren (Ss)  9Aliyah Lopez11

Cajon (Ss) 10London Gibson12

Downey (Ss) 11Juliette Ramirez13

Rosary Acade 11Kristen Hayward14
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Trabuco Hills Invitational & Distance Carnival - 3/31/2023 to 4/1/2023

Trabuco Hills HS

Meet Program - Saturday - Field Events

Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  34   Girls Discus Throw VAR)
Trabuco Hill 11Veda Kotha1

Redondo Unio 12Lauren Ferguson2

Rosary Acade 11Madison Lising3

Cajon (Ss) 12Amaya Fulton4

Trabuco Hill 11Christabel Sargiz5

Rosary Acade 11Sara Garcia6

Crean Luther 11Brooke Dahler7

St. Joseph -  9Siena Thorsteinson8

Redondo Unio 12MaKenzie Smalling9

Villa Park (  9Rebeka Lee10

Fountain Val 12Yaman Abbas11

Crean Luther  9Kaitlyn Loranger12

Downey (Ss) 12Daisy Romero13

Santa Margar 12Sophia Lockwood14

Huntington B 12Audrey Dang15

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Santa Margar 11Athena Streit1

Canyon - Ana 11Joanna Chang2

Downey (Ss) 11Andrea Mendez3

Downey (Ss) 12Naomi Chavez4

Warren (Ss) 10Zandriella Urzua5

Crean Luther 12Ashley Heyer6

Foothill - S 11Ariana Nava7

Edison (Ss)  9Charlotte Davy8

Rosary Acade 12Genesis Lopez9

Warren (Ss)  9Kaleece Curtis10

Norco (Ss) 12Isabella Salazar11

Warren (Ss)  9Sarah Isais12

Fountain Val 12Madison Dinh13

St. Joseph - 12Mariah Moorman14

Foothill - S 11Madelyn Crawford15

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Warren (Ss) 10Kirssy Reyes1

Tesoro (Ss) 11Carley Gontang2

Tesoro (Ss) 10Alison Kellerman3

Downey (Ss) 11Summer Pugh4

Mission Viej 11Rene Brunings5

Portola (Ss) 10Chrisma Agbor6

Portola (Ss) 10Abbey Reichard7

Tustin (Ss) 12Emily Ortiz8

Los Alamitos 11Lily Ellis9

Cajon (Ss) 12Kailea Satterwhite10

Los Alamitos 11Paige Wilson11

Marina (Ss) 12Gabriella Lopez12

Mission Viej 11Samantha Chang13

Edison (Ss) 11Alexa Sheldon14

Los Alamitos 12Taylor Hofland15

Event  35   Girls Triple Jump VAR

Meet Record: 41-02 3/31/2018 Micah Fulton

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Santa Margar 11Grace Garrigan1

Santa Ana (S 12Lucila Medina2

Santa Margar 12Claire Thomas3

Paramount (S  9Keniya Omar4

Santa Margar 11Erin Shepard5

Canyon - Ana 11Daniela Soave6

Redondo Unio 11Raychel Watts7

Trabuco Hill 10Audrey Afshar8

Fountain Val 12Sydney Vo9

Downey (Ss) 11Sofia Ponce10

El Camino Re 10Victoria Brown11

Tesoro (Ss) 11Nikita Huynh12

Santa Margar 11Lauren Redfern13

Villa Park (  9Aubrey Brown14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Trabuco Hill 11Amelia Beeny1

Foothill - S 11Anna Taddeo2

Marina (Ss) 11Kiran Bayles3

Huntington B 10Alia Pasternak4

Crean Luther 12Coco Xiong5

Santa Margar 12Shayne Hall6

Godinez (Ss) 11Jalaiya Brooks7

St. Joseph - 10Maleah Minjarez8

Fountain Val 11Thyan Tran9

Downey (Ss) 11Olabumi Bamidele10

Downey (Ss) 12Chiazoka Ikejiofor11

Foothill - S 11Amanda Donoghue12

Villa Park ( 10Kat Tighe13

Portola (Ss) 11Chloe Hong14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Norco (Ss) 11Jaiden Soto1

Redondo Unio 12Sa'Mir Braccey2

Portola (Ss) 12Katherine Chang3

Fountain Val 12Katelyn Truong4

Tesoro (Ss) 12Celine Casteneda5

Crean Luther 11Joelle Yen6

Linfield Chr 12Chelsea Prillerman7

Mission Viej 10Emily Fuhrman8

Villa Park ( 10Amelia Gray9

Serra - Gard 12Jordyn Brooks10

Marina (Ss) 12Julia Wang11

Trabuco Hill 12Makayla Miroshnichenko12

Foothill - S 12Sarah Bonello13

Mission Viej 12Jada Gatlin14
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Trabuco Hills Invitational & Distance Carnival - 3/31/2023 to 4/1/2023

Trabuco Hills HS

Meet Program - Saturday - Field Events

Event  36   Boys Triple Jump VAR

Meet Record: 49-00 2008 Chris Bernard

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Orange Luthe 11Roary Erskine1

Canyon - Ana 12Javen Franco2

Cajon (Ss) 11Adrian Torres3

Cajon (Ss) 11Henry Trujillo4

Downey (Ss) 12Dan Villegas5

Canyon - Ana 11Ethan Tarkeshian6

Canyon - Ana 12Bryce Botha7

Edison (Ss) 11Sam Hatch8

Downey (Ss) 12George Flores9

Canyon - Ana 12Ryan Nguyen10

Tesoro (Ss) 11Shyel Singh11

Tesoro (Ss) 11Sutton Harris12

Redondo Unio 12Blaze Johnson13

Downey (Ss) 11Roman Sanson14

Portola (Ss) 11Nilan Narenthiran15

Los Alamitos 11Logan Sohn16

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Fountain Val 12Kanoa Wesley1

Tesoro (Ss) 11Sameer Wason2

Foothill - S 12Colton Gu3

Edison (Ss) 12Ryan Gonzalez4

Mission Viej 10Luka Paraklis5

Cajon (Ss) 11Christopher Breiten6

Redondo Unio 11Roman Broughton7

Trabuco Hill 11Nathan Cho8

Foothill - S 12Anthony Miyashiro9

Redondo Unio 12Justis Liwang10

Fountain Val 11Gavin Wang11

Downey (Ss) 11Anthony Francis12

Redondo Unio 12Jacob Greif13

Portola (Ss) 11Ryan Yuon14

Fountain Val 12Zuri Sherry15

Marina (Ss) 11Joey Ingrao16

Tesoro (Ss) 11Adam Mattson17

Crean Luther 12Matthew Hook18

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Paramount (S 12Dre'Shuan Kelly1

Santa Margar 12Nicholas Bradford2

Downey (Ss) 12Matthew Lopez3

San Clemente 11Christian Stewart4

Villa Park ( 12Kevin O'Connor5

Foothill - S 10Jacob Lantzer6

Orange Luthe 11David Tilley7

Tesoro (Ss) 11Ryan Kamal8

Crean Luther 12Jake Ramirez9

Cajon (Ss) 11Emilio Sanchez10

Downey (Ss) 11Sy Van Clief11

Trabuco Hill 12Bryan Misiego12

Redondo Unio 11Kai O'Brien13

Edison (Ss) 11Eli Kaltreider14

San Clemente 10Andre Jones15

Cajon (Ss) 10Keith Cotlage16

Marina (Ss) 12Khang Nguyen17

Fountain Val 12Jonathan Yu18
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Trabuco Hills Invitational & Distance Carnival - 3/31/2023 to 4/1/2023

Trabuco Hills HS

Meet Program - Saturday - Field Events

Event  37   Boys High Jump DwightStones VAR

Meet Record: 7-02 3/31/2018 Sean Lee

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Downey (Ss) 12Scott Henson1

Santa Margar 12Nicholas Bradford2

Downey (Ss) 11Tommy Abundis3

Tesoro (Ss) 11Sameer Wason4

Foothill - S 10Jacob Lantzer5

Foothill - S 11Matthew Gumbrecht6

Portola (Ss) 11Wharton Cheng7

Redondo Unio 12Sean Shumpert8

Crean Luther 10Andrew Hakim9

Orange Luthe 11Zion Walker10

Crean Luther  9Jared Lin11

Portola (Ss) 11Calvin Wat12

Portola (Ss) 12Hyunbin Jung13

Crean Luther 11Blake Olson14

Edison (Ss) 12Ryan Gonzalez15

Tesoro (Ss) 11Ryan Kamal16

Redondo Unio 12Blaze Johnson17

Foothill - S 10Jonas Aaskov18

Tesoro (Ss) 11Yaseen Chak19

Tesoro (Ss) 11Sutton Harris20

Trabuco Hill 10Waylon Georgeson21

Tesoro (Ss) 12Taggart Donohue22

Pacifica Chr 12Caeden Connell23

Mission Viej 12Jaden Hubbard24

Santa Margar 11Tyler Bell25

Downey (Ss) 12Mike Evans26

Huntington B 11Kieren Beckman27

Edison (Ss) 11Jeremy Ciccarelli28

Canyon - Ana 12Ivan Chang29

Crean Luther 12Matthew Hook30

Canyon - Ana 12Evan Coates31

Villa Park ( 11Ben Cox32

Edison (Ss) 11Eli Kaltreider33

Cypress (Ss) 12Alan Vuong34

Dorsey (La) 10Michael Smith35

San Clemente 12Griffin Schwab36

Event  38   Boys Pole Vault VAR

Meet Record: 16-06 4/2/2016 Jett Gordon

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Paramount (S 11Julio Sosa1

Crean Luther 10Joshua Paik2

Downey (Ss) 11Roman Sanson3

Crean Luther 12Troy Randall4

Trabuco Hill 12Tanner Johnson5

Edison (Ss) 12Ryan Gonzalez6

Edison (Ss) 10Carson Quigley7

Downey (Ss) 12Scott Henson8

Servite (Ss) 12Jack Fletchall9

Aliso Niguel 11Terrence Giovanniello10

Aliso Niguel 11Aiden Holmes11

Edison (Ss) 12Owen Campbell12

Fountain Val 12Andrew Johnson13

Aliso Niguel 10Luke Beveridge14

Redondo Unio  9Jaden Williams15

Servite (Ss) 12David Ramirez16

Redondo Unio 11Artin Fazeli17

Fountain Val 12Zuri Sherry18

San Clemente 10Dexter Brice19

Redondo Unio 11Louis Goldman20

Redondo Unio 12Winston Watkins21

Trabuco Hill 12Nikolas Bendis22

Fountain Val 12Kanoa Wesley23

Santa Margar 10Brady Furr24

Los Alamitos 11Gabriel Gandara25

Westlake (Ss 11Cade Sommers26

Newport Harb 12Leo Davis27

Redondo Unio 12Dylan Curtis28

Event  39   Girls Shot Put Suzanne Linn VAR

Meet Record: 53-03.50 2014 Stamatia Scarvelis

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Paramount (S 11Markiya McNabb1

St. Joseph - 11Noelle Arteaga2

Redondo Unio 11Ashlynn Fischer3

St. Joseph - 11Zoe Velasquez4

Downey (Ss) 12Madelyn Robles5

St. Joseph - 12Janelle Sazon6

St. Joseph - 11Corryn Thomas7

St. Joseph -  9Arden Barr8

Trabuco Hill 11Catherine Glover9

St. Joseph -  9Siena Thorsteinson10

Cajon (Ss) 10London Gibson11

Rosary Acade 10Madison Vega12

Rosary Acade 11Sara Garcia13

Warren (Ss)  9Kaleece Curtis14

Huntington B 12Audrey Dang15
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Trabuco Hills Invitational & Distance Carnival - 3/31/2023 to 4/1/2023

Trabuco Hills HS

Meet Program - Saturday - Field Events

Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  39   Girls Shot Put Suzanne Linn VAR)
Tustin (Ss) 12Crystal Pacheco1

Downey (Ss) 12Daisy Romero2

Santa Margar 12Sophia Lockwood3

Downey (Ss) 12Naomi Chavez4

Downey (Ss) 11Juliette Ramirez5

Canyon - Ana 11Joanna Chang6

Fountain Val 12Yaman Abbas7

Warren (Ss)  9Aliyah Lopez8

Cajon (Ss) 12Amaya Fulton9

Tesoro (Ss) 11Carley Gontang10

Foothill - S 11Madelyn Crawford11

Linfield Chr 12Marissa Vandiver12

Villa Park (  9Rebeka Lee13

Redondo Unio 12Meena Chepenik14

Crean Luther 11Sophia Hill15

Crean Luther 10Sydnee Norwood16

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Rosary Acade 11Kristen Hayward1

Trabuco Hill 11Veda Kotha2

Foothill - S 11Ariana Nava3

Warren (Ss) 10Zandriella Urzua4

Warren (Ss)  9Sarah Isais5

Portola (Ss) 10Chrisma Agbor6

St. Joseph - 12Mariah Moorman7

Portola (Ss) 10Abbey Reichard8

Crean Luther  9Kaitlyn Loranger9

Santa Margar 11Athena Streit10

Foothill - S 11Lola Weld11

Crean Luther 12Ashley Heyer12

Downey (Ss) 11Andrea Mendez13

Rosary Acade 12Genesis Lopez14

Los Alamitos 11Paige Wilson15

Edison (Ss)  9Charlotte Davy16

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Fountain Val 12Madison Dinh1

Redondo Unio 12Lauren Ferguson2

Trabuco Hill 11Christabel Sargiz3

Tesoro (Ss) 10Alison Kellerman4

Mission Viej 11Samantha Chang5

Mission Viej 11Melissa Mathews6

Tustin (Ss) 12Emily Ortiz7

Los Alamitos 11Lily Ellis8

Downey (Ss) 11Summer Pugh9

Warren (Ss) 10Kirssy Reyes10

Cypress (Ss) 12Natalie Paredes11

Marina (Ss) 12Gabriella Lopez12

Mission Viej 11Rene Brunings13

Los Alamitos 12Taylor Hofland14

Cajon (Ss) 12Kailea Satterwhite15

Edison (Ss) 11Alexa Sheldon16

Event  40   Boys Discus Throw VAR

Meet Record: 198-09.50 1997 Scott Moser

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Paramount (S 11Samuel Uriarte1

Paramount (S 11Bishop Williams2

Paramount (S 12Joshua Hernandez3

Santa Ana (S 12Bryan Lopez4

Downey (Ss) 11Alonzo Diaz5

Redondo Unio 10Milo Youker6

Santa Ana Va 11Junior Paulino7

Santa Ana Va 11Enrique Banda8

Tesoro (Ss) 10Nicholas Nelson9

Laguna Beach 11Jacob Maya10

Santa Ana (S 12Jose Martinez11

Downey (Ss) 11Omar Cortes12

Laguna Beach 11Tyce Carlson13

Huntington B 11Dylan McCalment14

Ontario Chri 12dominic tubbs15

Crean Luther 11Luke Boucher16

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
Redondo Unio 12Caden Telleson1

Foothill - S 11Christopher Avila2

Cajon (Ss) 10Hehenga Esau3

Foothill - S 11Rafael Bracamontes4

Redondo Unio 12William Waguespack5

Cajon (Ss) 10Aisake Esau6

Santa Ana (S 12Julian Plascensia7

Tustin (Ss) 12Alex Benitez8

Redondo Unio 11Tremaine Ellis9

Warren (Ss)  9Logan Maravilla10

Cajon (Ss) 12Philander Lee11

Huntington B 12Antonio Gianformaggio12

Godinez (Ss) 12Jacob Aguilar13

Crean Luther 12Dylan Hii14

Warren (Ss) 12Matthew Garza15

Edison (Ss) 12Tucker Tripp16

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Santa Ana (S 12Adrian Bahena1

Crean Luther 11Jameel Naber2

Edison (Ss) 10Michael Caldarella3

Edison (Ss) 11Todd Brandt4

Redondo Unio 12Ty Soria5

Edison (Ss) 10Micah Resinger6

Villa Park ( 10Nathan Ayala7

Norco (Ss) 11Kellen Baker8

Tesoro (Ss) 11Yaseen Chak9

Santa Margar 12Tyler Szuba10

Savanna (Ss) 11Jacob Green11

Downey (Ss) 11Lorenzo Huerta12

Edison (Ss) 11Caleb Miller13

Portola (Ss) 12Ethan Ramirez14

Fountain Val 12Omar El Najim15

Fountain Val 12Matthew Mena16
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Trabuco Hills Invitational & Distance Carnival - 3/31/2023 to 4/1/2023

Trabuco Hills HS

Meet Program - Saturday - Field Events

Flight   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  40   Boys Discus Throw VAR)
Tesoro (Ss) 11Jack Mussoline1

Villa Park ( 12Luke Terrones2

Canyon - Ana 12Dru Gomez3

Edison (Ss) 11James Oliphant4

Orange Luthe 11Samuel Flores5

Tustin (Ss) 12Jared Zamora6

Fountain Val 12Andrew Johnson7

Edison (Ss) 11Matthew Hunein8

Norco (Ss) 11Toby Speake9

Norco (Ss) 11Omar Sanchez10

Mission Viej 11Tommy Reese11

Foothill - S 11Robert Maciel12

Servite (Ss) 12Johnny Figueroa13

Servite (Ss) 12Davyn Roberts14

Norco (Ss) 11Gabriel San Antonio15

Tesoro (Ss) 11Austin Rosecrans16

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Warren (Ss) 12Ashton Terrell1

Norco (Ss) 12Luke Riestra2

Canyon - Ana 12Sean Artist3

Redondo Unio 12Andrew McKenna4

Trabuco Hill 11Adam Klinge5

Trabuco Hill 11Brody Brown6

Servite (Ss) 11James Campbell7

Mission Viej 10Shae Tina8

Marina (Ss) 12Jacob Hart9

Trabuco Hill 12Alex Walker10

Mission Viej 11Brady Norton11

Trabuco Hill 12Andrew King12

Warren (Ss) 11Eman Goodloe13

Warren (Ss) 12Jaylon Wells14

Ontario Chri 12Harrison Cornell15

Redondo Unio 12Kai Deines16

Event  121   Girls Long Jump F/S

Meet Record: 18-00 3/30/2018 Sophia Hartwell

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Foothill - S 10Andie Rustad1

Downey (Ss) 10Tiffany Williams2

Trabuco Hill 10Kayla Lindley3

Paramount (S  9Nyla Spears4

Downey (Ss)  9Rania Afify5

Downey (Ss) 10Savanea Saifoloi6

Cajon (Ss)  9Jaslen Knox7

Portola (Ss) 10Hannah Ko8

Cajon (Ss) 10Leah Montero9

Fountain Val 10Lilian Valerio10

St. Joseph - 10Natalia Marquez11

Fountain Val 10Audrey Tran12

Orange Luthe 10Lauren Kaloustian13

Downey (Ss) 10Cher'Rish White14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Canyon - Ana 10Ava Howard1

Trabuco Hill 10Abigail Sanchez2

Downey (Ss) 10Kaitlin Jasso3

Trabuco Hill 10Atousa Nariman4

Canyon - Ana 10Ashlee Backoff5

Canyon - Ana 10Chloe Zavala6

Trabuco Hill  9Elyse Munoz7

Fountain Val 10Annelise Nguyen8

Trabuco Hill 10Abby Patton9

Huntington B  9Alison Vo10

Huntington B 10Marissa Nishi11

St. Joseph - 10Camilla Uchio12

Redondo Unio  9Juliette Iniguez13

Huntington B 10Emily Ivison14

Redondo Unio  9Mackenzie Baird15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Santa Margar  9Sophia Duarte1

Trabuco Hill 10Emma Munoz2

Downey (Ss) 10Rosa Zermeno3

Orange Luthe  9Sarabella Stakley4

Downey (Ss)  9Heaven Wilson5

Downey (Ss)  9April Pugh6

Woodbridge ( 10Olivia Anderson7

El Toro (Ss)  9Adelaide Eilers8

Redondo Unio 11Marisa Cannon9

Los Alamitos 10Sofia Linzaga10

Jserra Catho  9Sophia Phillips11

Trabuco Hill 10Milee Zych12

Trabuco Hill 10Ava Cashman13

Serra - Gard 10Saielle Howard14

Norco (Ss) 10Kaylee Best15

Event  122   Boys Long Jump F/S

Meet Record: 22-03.25 2010 Justin Schneider

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Canyon - Ana 10Elijah Roman1

Foothill - S 10Joseph Carrera2

Downey (Ss)  9Leif Villegas3

Downey (Ss) 10Gabriel Campos4

Foothill - S  9Mateo Afable5

Foothill - S  9Matthew Lantzer6

Santa Ana Va  9Salvador Arroyo7

Canyon - Ana  9Eli Medlin8

Canyon - Ana  9Evan Orsini9

Redondo Unio 10Brody Tucker10

Santa Margar 10Dylan Horowitz11

Godinez (Ss) 10Damian Lopez12

Downey (Ss)  9Isaiah Castillo13

Santa Ana Va  9Angel Ibarra14

Paramount (S  9David Neilson15
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Trabuco Hills Invitational & Distance Carnival - 3/31/2023 to 4/1/2023

Trabuco Hills HS

Meet Program - Saturday - Field Events

Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  122   Boys Long Jump F/S)
Downey (Ss)  9Zuriel Jean Empleo1

Tustin (Ss)  9Theo George2

Tustin (Ss)  9Christopher Cowdell3

Downey (Ss) 10Caleb Verstegen4

Canyon - Ana  9Leo Frith5

Downey (Ss)  9Zoe Jedaiah Empleo6

Redondo Unio  9Francis Ewell7

Santa Margar 10Akene Anyiam-Osigwe8

Los Alamitos 10Jacob Eckelman9

Tesoro (Ss) 10Adam Anchor10

Downey (Ss)  9Jayden Morales11

Fountain Val 10Oscar Martinez12

Foothill - S 10Daniel Bracamontes13

Trabuco Hill 10Josiah Parham14

Fountain Val  9Max Do15

Redondo Unio 10Joaquin Fiszman16

Paramount (S  9Emanuel Garcia17

Tustin (Ss) 10Brady Kong18

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Redondo Unio 10Noah Elhardouzi1

Portola (Ss)  9Yuxuan Chen2

Trabuco Hill 10Orion Gray3

Los Alamitos 10Jayden Ishibashi4

Huntington B 10Anthony Hermosillo5

Fountain Val  9Roger Wang6

Tesoro (Ss) 10Sammy Peterson7

Mission Viej  9Preston Brown8

Linfield Chr  9Carson Drummond9

Santa Margar  9Shane Young10

Cajon (Ss)  9Taylor Johnson11

Foothill - S 10Jason Avendano12

Redondo Unio 10Cyrus Gordon13

Santa Margar  9Carter Bradford14

Long Beach P  9Khalen Shepherd15

Huntington B 10Evan Pham16

El Toro (Ss) 10Noel King-James17

Mission Viej 10Parker Brown18

Event  123   Girls Triple Jump F/S

Meet Record: 37-06 3/30/2018 Sophia Hartwell

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Foothill - S 10Andie Rustad1

Cajon (Ss)  9Jaslen Knox2

Downey (Ss) 10Rosa Zermeno3

Downey (Ss) 10Isabella Sanson4

Downey (Ss)  9Rania Afify5

Cajon (Ss) 10Leah Montero6

Downey (Ss) 10Kaitlin Jasso7

Trabuco Hill 10Abigail Sanchez8

Portola (Ss) 10Aayani Garcia9

Fountain Val 10Audrey Tran10

Fountain Val 10Annelise Nguyen11

Portola (Ss) 10Jasmin Kwon12

St. Joseph - 10Natalia Marquez13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Trabuco Hill 10Jordan Perry1

Redondo Unio  9Juliette Iniguez2

Huntington B 10Emily Ivison3

Santa Margar  9Sophia Duarte4

Portola (Ss)  9Tiffany Chu5

Huntington B  9Sierra Benedict6

Los Alamitos 10Sofia Linzaga7

Redondo Unio 10Carly Arthur8

Huntington B  9Alison Vo9

Redondo Unio 11Marisa Cannon10

Los Alamitos 10Charly Leak11

Serra - Gard 10Zoe Tramble12

Trabuco Hill 10Ava Cashman13

Norco (Ss) 10Kaylee Best14

Event  124   Boys Triple Jump F/S

Meet Record: 43-09.75 2007 Blaine Bolus

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Foothill - S 10Alejandro Tarin1

Foothill - S  9Matthew Lantzer2

Santa Margar  9Carter Bradford3

Santa Margar 10Dylan Horowitz4

Santa Margar  9Shane Young5

Downey (Ss) 10Gabriel Campos6

Downey (Ss)  9Leif Villegas7

Santa Ana Va  9Salvador Arroyo8

Downey (Ss)  9Isaiah Castillo9

Downey (Ss)  9Zuriel Jean Empleo10

Redondo Unio  9Francis Ewell11

Foothill - S  9Mateo Afable12

Downey (Ss)  9Jayden Morales13

Downey (Ss)  9Zoe Jedaiah Empleo14

Fountain Val  9Max Do15

Canyon - Ana  9Leo Frith16
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Trabuco Hills Invitational & Distance Carnival - 3/31/2023 to 4/1/2023

Trabuco Hills HS

Meet Program - Saturday - Field Events

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  124   Boys Triple Jump F/S)
Godinez (Ss) 10Jairo Gutierrez1

Tustin (Ss)  9Christopher Cowdell2

Redondo Unio 10Joaquin Fiszman3

Tustin (Ss) 10Jeremy Evans4

Fountain Val  9Vinh Nguyen5

Los Alamitos 10Jayden Ishibashi6

Santa Margar 10Akene Anyiam-Osigwe7

Portola (Ss)  9Yuxuan Chen8

Huntington B 10Anthony Hermosillo9

Los Alamitos 10Jacob Eckelman10

Fountain Val 10Oscar Martinez11

Portola (Ss) 10London Nguyen12

Trabuco Hill 10Orion Gray13

Linfield Chr  9Isaac Moreno14

Foothill - S 10Daniel Bracamontes15

Huntington B 10Evan Pham16

Redondo Unio 10Cyrus Gordon17

Event  125   Girls High Jump F/S

Meet Record: 5-02 2012 Taylor Saline

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Santa Margar 10Sofie St Hilaire1

Downey (Ss)  9Isabella Salazar2

Huntington B  9Jessica Ross3

Santa Margar  9Isabella Salsamendi4

St. Joseph - 10Camilla Uchio5

Fountain Val 10Caroline Mora6

St. Joseph - 10Natalia Marquez7

Foothill - S 10Angelina Leon8

Sultana (Ss) 10Evangelie Laabs9

Downey (Ss)  9April Pugh10

Foothill - S  9Sophia Reynolds11

Foothill - S 11Anna Bunting12

Los Alamitos 10Lola Bellido Fernandez13

Redondo Unio  9Juliette Iniguez14

Trabuco Hill 10Dana Healy15

Los Alamitos  9Isabella Vance16

Los Alamitos  9Arihanna Golden17

Woodbridge ( 10Charlotte Pham18

Trabuco Hill  9Avery Harrison19

Trabuco Hill 10Peyton Baro20

Woodbridge ( 10Olivia Anderson21

Foothill - S  9Nora Tesch22

Event  126   Boys High Jump F/S

Meet Record: 6-05 1993 Clay Kilbarger

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Huntington B  9Leo Woolbright1

Huntington B 10Brandon Sepenuk2

Santa Margar 10Dylan Horowitz3

Huntington B  9Stefan Wong4

Downey (Ss)  9Jayden Morales5

Foothill - S 10Gabriel Vargas6

Redondo Unio  9Francis Ewell7

Downey (Ss) 10Caleb Verstegen8

Portola (Ss) 10Connor Hutchison9

Foothill - S 10Morgan Strauch10

Redondo Unio 10Brody Tucker11

Downey (Ss) 10Aidan Martin12

Downey (Ss) 10Maurion Jones13

Santa Margar  9Shane Young14

Redondo Unio  9London Johnson15

Santa Margar 10Akene Anyiam-Osigwe16

Redondo Unio 10Joaquin Fiszman17

Santa Margar  9Carter Bradford18

Trabuco Hill  9Shoji Karst19

Trabuco Hill  9Max Forbes20

Mission Viej  9Kendric Dutwiler21

Trabuco Hill 10Waylon Georgeson22

Fountain Val 10Reese Proli23

Los Alamitos  9Zion Chambers24

Los Alamitos 10Christian Shockley25

Redondo Unio 10Cyrus Gordon26

Linfield Chr 10Julius Brower27

Event  127   Girls Pole Vault F/S

Meet Record: 10-09 2019 Madeline Seifert

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Downey (Ss)  9Melanie Sillas1

Trabuco Hill  9Maren Sheffield2

Downey (Ss)  9Isabella Salazar3

Ontario Chri 11Samantha Diener4

Fountain Val 10Lilian Valerio5

Sultana (Ss) 10Evangelie Laabs6

Trabuco Hill 10Brooklyn Fugitt7

Santa Margar  9Samantha Beltran8

Trabuco Hill  9Rowan Ball9

Fountain Val 10Caroline Mora10

Los Alamitos  9Cassidy Nguyen11

Fountain Val  9Daniella Mondino12

Downey (Ss) 10Sarah Gomez13

Los Alamitos 10Olivia Bettinger14
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Trabuco Hills Invitational & Distance Carnival - 3/31/2023 to 4/1/2023

Trabuco Hills HS

Meet Program - Saturday - Field Events

Event  128   Boys Pole Vault F/S

Meet Record: 14-06 2017 Ty Friedman

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sultana (Ss)  9Gaige Anderson1

Redondo Unio  9Cyrus Chepenik2

Downey (Ss)  9Nathaniel Araya3

Fountain Val  9Beck Salvador4

Trabuco Hill 10Jayce Voytilla5

Ontario Chri 11Connor Dinco6

Santa Margar  9Andrew Guido7

Fountain Val 10Tyler Josephson8

Fountain Val  9Roger Wang9

San Clemente  9Griffin Tocci10

San Clemente  9Canyon Hadsall11

Trabuco Hill 10Garrett Higgins12

Event  129   Girls Shot Put F/S

Meet Record: 36-00.50 2011 Tiffany Gilmore

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Redondo Unio  9Kelli Asano1

Savanna (Ss) 10Ingrid Perez2

Foothill - S 10Isabella Quintanilla3

Downey (Ss) 10Alexa Ochoa4

Downey (Ss)  9Ceile Maturin5

Trabuco Hill  9Madeline King6

Cajon (Ss) 10Raquel Aragon7

Cajon (Ss) 11Lilianna Rosas8

Redondo Unio  9Zoey Schmidt9

Trabuco Hill 11Samata Khatri10

Rosary Acade  9Sophie Figueroa11

Foothill - S  9Kayla Hille12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Trabuco Hill 10Alexandria Castro1

Tustin (Ss) 10Lisbeth Castro2

Laguna Beach  9Eva Wittkop3

Canyon - Ana 10Evie Nguyen-Roach4

Trabuco Hill 10Ava Lantz5

Tustin (Ss)  9Sonya Lawson6

Foothill - S 10Gigi Hull7

Rosary Acade 11Shelby Villalobos8

Redondo Unio 10Serena Tavai9

Huntington B 10Bella Atwood10

Trabuco Hill 10Hailey Smith11

Pacifica Chr 10Katie Fischer12

Portola (Ss) 10Bianca Morrell13

Portola (Ss)  9Maya Razaqui14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Huntington B 10Sophia Beutner1

Downey (Ss) 10Jade Vines2

Fountain Val 12Tuyen Lu3

Fountain Val 10Ayat Shehadeh4

Downey (Ss) 10Mia Rodriguez5

Trabuco Hill 10Rikkie Dominguez6

Los Alamitos 10Rylee Robles7

Trabuco Hill 10Aliyah Sandoval8

Trabuco Hill 10Rylyn Shields9

Laguna Hills 10Brynn Gonzalez10

Linfield Chr 10Jordan-Capri Dailey11

Serra - Gard  9Loâ€™ani Atofau12

Los Alamitos 10Rosemarie Howard13

Linfield Chr  9Charli Calas14

Event  130   Boys Shot Put F/S

Meet Record: 59-08 2010 Steve Michaelson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Orange Luthe 10David Tonumaipea1

Orange Luthe 10Devan Tonumaipea2

Foothill - S  9Hudson Brown3

Foothill - S 10Alexander Huynh4

Redondo Unio  9Isaac White5

Redondo Unio  9Michael D'Angelo6

Foothill - S  9Jacob Vela7

Canyon - Ana 10Ethan Baker8

Cajon (Ss) 10Cody Geiger9

Huntington B 10Logan Stoddart10

Redondo Unio  9Dakota Hamilton11

Tustin (Ss)  9Christopher Cowdell12

Downey (Ss)  9Josh Gomez13

Downey (Ss) 10Joshua Sandoval14

Tustin (Ss) 10Nathan Arvizu15

Redondo Unio  9Jack Zorn16

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Downey (Ss) 10Andrew Beltran1

Redondo Unio 10Mason Smalling2

Savanna (Ss) 10Gabriel Esquivel3

Tesoro (Ss) 10Wyatt Murdy4

Huntington B 10Jackson Somerville5

Godinez (Ss) 10Chris Villalobos6

Savanna (Ss) 10Kevin Rodriguez Gomez7

Savanna (Ss) 10Josue Herrera8

Orange Luthe  9Langston Gibson9

Foothill - S 10Maurice Jones10

Redondo Unio 10Colin Lamoureux11

Downey (Ss) 10Caleb Verstegen12

Portola (Ss) 10Jayden Ramirez13

Fountain Val 10Adam Nguyen14

Foothill - S 10Raymond De Vente15

Serra - Gard 10Malachi Garrett16

Tesoro (Ss) 10Tyler Polizzi17
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Trabuco Hills Invitational & Distance Carnival - 3/31/2023 to 4/1/2023

Trabuco Hills HS

Meet Program - Saturday - Field Events

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  130   Boys Shot Put F/S)
Foothill - S 10Luke Davis1

Fountain Val 10Josiah Ibanez2

Los Alamitos  9Beckham Hofland3

Redondo Unio  9Spencer Shea4

Portola (Ss) 10Brayden Foreman5

Los Alamitos 10Jacob Montez6

Tesoro (Ss) 10Robert Sauer7

Orange Luthe 10Nemo Johnson8

Downey (Ss) 10Lucas Campa9

Los Alamitos 10Jaden Elliott10

Trabuco Hill  9Elijah Guevara11

Trabuco Hill 10Brandon Kolb12

Servite (Ss) 10Christopher Lopez13

Servite (Ss) 10Alexander Ramirez14

Servite (Ss) 10Luke Vanskiver15

Fountain Val 10Antonio Davis16

Canyon - Ana 10Jayden Legaspi17

Event  131   Girls Discus Throw F/S

Meet Record: 121-03 2017 Kyleigh Wilkerson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Downey (Ss) 10Alexa Ochoa1

Cajon (Ss) 10Raquel Aragon2

Cajon (Ss) 11Lilianna Rosas3

Rosary Acade  9Sophie Figueroa4

Trabuco Hill  9Madeline King5

Savanna (Ss) 10Ingrid Perez6

Canyon - Ana 10Evie Nguyen-Roach7

Trabuco Hill 10Ava Lantz8

Trabuco Hill 11Samata Khatri9

Redondo Unio  9Kelli Asano10

Downey (Ss)  9Ceile Maturin11

Redondo Unio  9Zoey Schmidt12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Huntington B 10Bella Atwood1

Foothill - S  9Kayla Hille2

Downey (Ss) 10Jade Vines3

Tustin (Ss)  9Sonya Lawson4

Fountain Val 12Tuyen Lu5

Rosary Acade 11Shelby Villalobos6

Foothill - S 10Isabella Quintanilla7

Redondo Unio 10Serena Tavai8

Tustin (Ss) 10Lisbeth Castro9

Laguna Beach  9Eva Wittkop10

Trabuco Hill 10Aliyah Sandoval11

Pacifica Chr 10Katie Fischer12

Trabuco Hill 10Alexandria Castro13

Huntington B 10Sophia Beutner14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Foothill - S 11Katelyn Garzon1

Fountain Val 10Ayat Shehadeh2

Foothill - S 10Gigi Hull3

Los Alamitos 10Rosemarie Howard4

Portola (Ss)  9Maya Razaqui5

Downey (Ss) 10Mia Rodriguez6

Linfield Chr 10Jordan-Capri Dailey7

Linfield Chr  9Charli Calas8

Los Alamitos 10Rylee Robles9

Portola (Ss) 10Bianca Morrell10

Trabuco Hill 10Hailey Smith11

Trabuco Hill 10Rikkie Dominguez12

Trabuco Hill 10Rylyn Shields13

Serra - Gard  9Loâ€™ani Atofau14

Event  132   Boys Discus Throw F/S

Meet Record: 155-05 3/30/2018 Aidan Elbettar

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Orange Luthe 10Devan Tonumaipea1

Foothill - S 10Alexander Huynh2

Orange Luthe 10David Tonumaipea3

Foothill - S  9Jacob Vela4

Foothill - S  9Hudson Brown5

Redondo Unio  9Michael D'Angelo6

Redondo Unio  9Isaac White7

Downey (Ss) 10Andrew Beltran8

Foothill - S 10Luke Davis9

Canyon - Ana 10Ethan Baker10

Redondo Unio 10Colin Lamoureux11

Tesoro (Ss) 10Wyatt Murdy12

Redondo Unio  9Dakota Hamilton13

Redondo Unio  9Hasvin Silva14

Trabuco Hill 10Brandon Kolb15

Cajon (Ss) 10Cody Geiger16

Downey (Ss) 10Lucas Campa17

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Canyon - Ana 10Jayden Legaspi1

Foothill - S 10Maurice Jones2

Godinez (Ss) 10Chris Villalobos3

Redondo Unio  9Jack Zorn4

Huntington B 10Jackson Somerville5

Savanna (Ss) 10Kevin Rodriguez Gomez6

Fountain Val 10Josiah Ibanez7

Downey (Ss)  9Josh Gomez8

Tesoro (Ss) 10Tyler Polizzi9

Portola (Ss) 10Jayden Ramirez10

Huntington B 11Owen Torres11

Savanna (Ss) 10Josue Herrera12

Redondo Unio  9Spencer Shea13

Fountain Val 10Adam Nguyen14

Linfield Chr 10Thomas Paschal15

Tustin (Ss)  9Christopher Cowdell16

Huntington B 10Logan Stoddart17
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Trabuco Hills Invitational & Distance Carnival - 3/31/2023 to 4/1/2023

Trabuco Hills HS

Meet Program - Saturday - Field Events

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  132   Boys Discus Throw F/S)
Redondo Unio 10Mason Smalling1

Fountain Val 10Antonio Davis2

Trabuco Hill  9Elijah Guevara3

Downey (Ss) 10Joshua Sandoval4

Tesoro (Ss) 10Robert Sauer5

Savanna (Ss) 10Gabriel Esquivel6

Portola (Ss) 10Brayden Foreman7

Servite (Ss) 10Christopher Lopez8

Downey (Ss) 10Caleb Verstegen9

Los Alamitos  9Beckham Hofland10

Godinez (Ss) 10Pedro Martinez11

Los Alamitos 10O'Brien Sale12

Servite (Ss) 10Alexander Ramirez13

Los Alamitos 10Jaden Elliott14

Los Alamitos 10Jacob Montez15

Orange Luthe 10Landon Mills16

Servite (Ss) 10Luke Vanskiver17


